
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:03 PM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Potomac High

BUS 734
06:57 AM AUDREY LN & NEPTUNE AVE

07:00 AM WINTHROP ST AND CHESTER ST

07:06 AM 4545 WHEELER RD

BUS 735
07:07 AM 19TH AVE AND IVERSON PL

07:12 AM 21ST AVE & JAMESON ST

07:14 AM 23RD PKWY & CROSSOVER & PARKWAY APTS DRIVE

BUS 736
06:53 AM BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS DRIVEWAY & BRINKLEY RD

06:55 AM HUNTLEY SQUARE DR @ POOL

06:57 AM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

06:59 AM BRINKLEY RD & HUNTCREST CONDOMINIUMS DRIVE

07:01 AM BRINKLEY MANOR APT @ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 737
06:49 AM RIVIERA ST AND 28TH AVE

06:51 AM DALLAS PL & POHANKA PL

06:53 AM AKRON ST & BEAUMONT ST

06:54 AM DALLAS DR & RALEIGH RD

BUS 738
06:41 AM 32ND AVE & CURTIS DR @ TOP OF THE HILL APTS

06:43 AM 26TH AVE & CATSKILL ST

BUS 739
06:34 AM 31ST AVE & CURTIS DR

06:38 AM 28TH PKWY & FAIRLAWN ST

06:40 AM 24TH AVE & COLEBROOKE DR

06:42 AM 23RD PKWY & CALLOWAY ST

06:45 AM 23RD PKWY & CALLAWAY ST & CALLOWAY ST

BUS 740
06:27 AM WHEELER HILLS RD & WHEELER RD

06:33 AM N ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

06:37 AM DAWN LN

06:41 AM CHADWICK ST & CHADWICK TER & DUNLAP ST

06:43 AM 2154 CATSKILL ST

BUS 741



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:03 PM Page 2 of 6

06:49 AM N HURON DR & SENECA DR

06:53 AM IROQUOIS WAY & WOODLAND DR

BUS 744
06:14 AM GATEWAY SQUARE DRIVEWAY @ 1ST PARKING LOT

06:19 AM HAGAN RD & LESLIE AVE

06:21 AM CARLTON AVE HAGAN RD

06:25 AM LESLIE AVE & TEMPLE HILL RD

06:26 AM TEMPLE HILL RD AND RICKEY AVE

06:27 AM CARLTON AVE & TEMPLE HILL RD

06:32 AM DANVILLE DR & SHELDON AVE

06:36 AM HARTFORD HILLS DR & OXFORD DR

06:39 AM BEDFORD PL & BEDFORD WAY

BUS 745
06:32 AM OLD SILVER HILL RD AND CEDAR DR

06:34 AM ANDOVER PL & SCOTTISH AVE

06:40 AM CURTIS DR

06:46 AM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENTRANCE TO OXON TERRACE APTS

06:48 AM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENTRANCE TO OXON PARK APT

06:50 AM SOUTHERN AVE

06:53 AM MARLBORO HOUSE APT DRIVEWAY AND BRANCH AVE

BUS 746
06:01 AM ALLENTOWN RD & PATS LN

06:13 AM YORKFIELD DR & YORKVILLE RD

06:16 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

06:23 AM HEMLOCK PL & WALNUT ST

06:26 AM CEDAR BLUFF PL & CRYSTAL LN

06:28 AM FIELDING LN & SPRING TER

06:38 AM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

BUS 747
06:45 AM GLASSMANOR DR & KENNEBEC ST

07:05 AM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

BUS 748
06:46 AM CLEARVIEW AVE & JARVIS AVE

07:05 AM MARCY AVE & DEAL DR NEAR SCOTTS APPROVED DAYCARE

BUS 749
06:56 AM ALICE AVE @ POOL

07:01 AM 23RD PKWY & KENTON PL

07:03 AM KENTON PL & LYONS ST

07:08 AM 2814 IVERSON ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:03 PM Page 3 of 6

BUS 750
06:42 AM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

07:05 AM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

BUS 751
06:32 AM LIVINGSTON TER & JONES AVE

06:37 AM 1011 MARCY AVE-COMMUNITY CTR

07:05 AM APT COMPLEX DRIVE & DEAL DR & MARCY AVE

07:07 AM OTTAWA ST & TERRELL AVE

BUS 754
06:35 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY AVE

06:39 AM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

06:42 AM AUDREY LN & DEAL DR

BUS 755
06:28 AM BRINKLEY STATION DR & FISHER RD

06:30 AM HEATHER HILLS APTS @ THE BUS SHELTER

06:33 AM FISHER RD & SAINT MORITZ DR

06:35 AM 5618 FISHER RD

06:37 AM JANICE LN & TEMPLE BLVD

06:40 AM BREEZY HILL TERR & THUNDER HILL CT

06:43 AM CORNING AVE & GLEN ROCK AVE

06:45 AM CORNING AVE & EVERHART PL

06:48 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

06:52 AM BRINKLEY RD & SAINT IGNATIUS DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:04 PM Page 4 of 6

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Potomac High

BUS 738
02:29 PM ALICE AVE @ POOL

BUS 739
02:29 PM GLASSMANOR DR & KENNEBEC ST

BUS 740
02:36 PM DALLAS DR & RALEIGH RD

02:38 PM AKRON ST & BEAUMONT ST

02:40 PM DALLAS PL & POHANKA PL

02:42 PM RIVIERA ST AND 28TH AVE

BUS 741
02:34 PM BRINKLEY RD & SAINT IGNATIUS DR

02:37 PM CORNING AVE & GLEN ROCK AVE

02:38 PM CORNING AVE & EVERHART PL

02:41 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

02:45 PM BREEZY HILL TERR & THUNDER HILL CT

02:48 PM BRINKLEY STATION DR & FISHER RD

02:50 PM HEATHER HILLS APTS @ THE BUS SHELTER

02:53 PM FISHER RD & SAINT MORITZ DR

02:55 PM 5618 FISHER RD

02:57 PM JANICE LN & TEMPLE BLVD

BUS 742
02:30 PM AUDREY LN & DEAL DR

02:33 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY PL

02:36 PM IRVINGTON ST AND MAURY AVE

BUS 745
02:33 PM OTTAWA ST & TERRELL AVE

02:51 PM BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS DRIVEWAY & BRINKLEY RD

02:53 PM HUNTLEY SQUARE DR

02:55 PM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

02:57 PM BRINKLEY RD & HUNTCREST CONDOMINIUMS DRIVE

02:59 PM BRINKLEY MANOR APT @ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 746
02:25 PM 4545 WHEELER RD

02:30 PM WINTHROP ST AND CHESTER ST

02:33 PM AUDREY LN & NEPTUNE AVE

02:51 PM 25TH PL & CATSKILL ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:04 PM Page 5 of 6

02:54 PM 32ND AVE & CURTIS DR @ TOP OF THE HILL APTS

BUS 748
02:33 PM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

02:42 PM 5406 SAINT BARNABAS RD

02:47 PM FIELDING LN & SPRING TER

02:49 PM CEDAR BLUFF PL & CRYSTAL LN

02:52 PM HEMLOCK PL & WALNUT ST

03:05 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

03:08 PM YORKFIELD DR & YORKVILLE RD

03:29 PM ALLENTOWN RD & PATS LN

BUS 751
02:33 PM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

02:42 PM HEATHER HILLS APARTMENTS ROAD

BUS 752
02:32 PM 2814 IVERSON ST

02:35 PM KENTON PL & LYONS ST

02:39 PM 23RD PKWY & KENTON PL

BUS 753
02:29 PM 2154 CATSKILL ST

02:33 PM CHADWICK ST & CHADWICK TER & DUNLAP ST

02:35 PM DAWN LN

02:38 PM N ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

02:45 PM WHEELER HILLS RD & WHEELER RD

BUS 754
02:30 PM 23RD PKWY & CALLAWAY ST & CALLOWAY ST

02:31 PM 23RD PKWY & CALLOWAY ST

02:34 PM 24TH AVE & COLEBROOKE DR

02:36 PM 28TH PKWY & FAIRLAWN ST

02:38 PM 31ST AVE & CURTIS DR

02:43 PM HAGAN RD & LESLIE AVE

BUS 755
02:30 PM 21ST AVE & JAMESON ST

02:32 PM 23RD PKWY & CROSSOVER & PARKWAY APTS DRIVE

02:35 PM 19TH AVE AND IVERSON PL

BUS 756
02:41 PM IROQUOIS WAY & WOODLAND DR

02:43 PM N HURON DR & SENECA DR

BUS 757



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:27:04 PM Page 6 of 6

02:21 PM MARCY AVE & DEAL DR NEAR SCOTTS APPROVED DAYCARE

02:34 PM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

BUS 758
02:27 PM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

02:53 PM CLEARVIEW AVE & JARVIS AVE

BUS 759
02:32 PM MARLBORO HOUSE APT DRIVEWAY AND BRANCH AVE

02:35 PM SOUTHERN AVE

02:37 PM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENTRANCE TO OXON PARK APT

02:39 PM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENTRANCE TO OXON TERRACE APTS

02:45 PM CURTIS DR

02:51 PM ANDOVER PL & SCOTTISH AVE

02:54 PM OLD SILVER HILL RD AND CEDAR DR

BUS 761
02:30 PM 1011 MARCY AVE-COMMUNITY CTR

02:34 PM LIVINGSTON TER & JONES AVE

02:52 PM BEDFORD PL & BEDFORD WAY

02:55 PM HARTFORD HILLS DR & OXFORD DR

03:00 PM DANVILLE DR & SHELDON AVE

03:04 PM CARLTON AVE & TEMPLE HILL RD

03:06 PM TEMPLE HILL RD AND RICKEY AVE

03:07 PM LESLIE AVE & TEMPLE HILL RD

03:08 PM CARLTON AVE HAGAN RD

03:12 PM GATEWAY SQUARE DRIVEWAY @ 1ST PARKING LOT


